Ceramic Tile Caulk / TDS-179
Ceramic Tile Caulk
Published Date: June 6, 2025
Product Name1.
Ceramic Tile Caulk
Product Description2.
Our ceramic tile caulk is for caulking around sinks, tubs, showers and
where tile meets tile or another surface. Also adheres bath fixtures

Clean tools with water before material dries.
Storage
Replace cap after each use. Store away from extreme heat or cold.
Keep from freezing.
Health Precautions
Contains Petroleum Distillates. If ingested, do not induce vomiting,
call a physician immediately. Use with adequate ventilation.
Nonflammable. KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN. DO NOT TAKE
INTERNALLY. AVOID EYE CONTACT.
Size & Availability4.
Sanded
LocationColor # Color Item Code Size Package
USA #9 Natural Gray PC0910S-6 10.5 oz. (310
ml)
Cartridge
USA #11 Snow White PC1110S-6 10.5 oz. (310
ml)
Cartridge
USA #19 Pewter PC1910S-6 10.5 oz. (310
ml)
Cartridge
USA #60 Charcoal PC6010S-6 10.5 oz. (310
ml)
Cartridge
USA #115 Platinum PC11510S-6 10.5 oz. (310
ml)
Cartridge
USA #122 Linen PC12210S-6 10.5 oz. (310
ml)
Cartridge
USA #165 Delorean GrayPC16510S-6 10.5 oz. (310
ml)
Cartridge
USA #380 Haystack PC38010S-6 10.5 oz. (310
ml)
Cartridge
USA #381 Bright White PC38110S-6 10.5 oz. (310
ml)
Cartridge
USA #382 Bone PC38210S-6 10.5 oz. (310
ml)
Cartridge
USA #386 Oyster Gray PC38610S-6 10.5 oz. (310
ml)
Cartridge
USA #544 Rolling Fog PC54410S-6 10.5 oz. (310
ml)
Cartridge
USA #640 Arctic White PC64010S-6 10.5 oz. (310
ml)
Cartridge
USA #646 Coffee Bean PC64610S-6 10.5 oz. (310
ml)
Cartridge
USA #647 Brown Velvet PC64710S-6 10.5 oz. (310
ml)
Cartridge
Canada #9 Natural Gray CPC0910S-6 10.5 oz. (310
ml)
Cartridge
Ceramic Tile Caulk / TDS-179
Ceramic Tile Caulk
Published Date: June 6, 2025
Canada #10 Antique White CPC1010S-6 10.5 oz. (310
ml)
Cartridge
Canada #11 Snow White CPC1110S-6 10.5 oz. (310
ml)
Cartridge
Canada #19 Pewter CPC1910S-6 10.5 oz. (310
ml)
Cartridge
Canada #52 Tobacco
Brown CPC5210S-6 10.5 oz. (310
ml)
Cartridge
Canada #60 Charcoal CPC6010S-6 10.5 oz. (310
ml)
Cartridge
Canada #105 Earth CPC10510S-610.5 oz. (310
ml)
Cartridge
Canada #122 Linen CPC12210S-610.5 oz. (310
ml)
Cartridge
Canada #145 Light Smoke CPC14510S-610.5 oz. (310
ml)
Cartridge
Canada #165 Delorean GrayCPC16510S-610.5 oz. (310
ml)
Cartridge
Canada #380 Haystack CPC38010S-610.5 oz. (310
ml)
Cartridge
Canada #381 Bright White CPC38110S-610.5 oz. (310
ml)
Cartridge
Canada #382 Bone CPC38210S-610.5 oz. (310
ml)
Cartridge
Non-Sanded
LocationColor # Color Item Code Size Package
USA #10 Antique White PC1010N-6 10.5 oz.
(310 ml)
Cartridge
USA #11 Snow White PC1110N-6 10.5 oz.
(310 ml)
Cartridge
USA #122 Linen PC12210N-6 10.5 oz.
(310 ml)
Cartridge
USA #165 Delorean Gray PC16510N-6 10.5 oz.
(310 ml)
Cartridge
USA #381 Bright White PC38110N-6 10.5 oz.
(310 ml)
Cartridge
Canada #10 Antique White CPC1010N-6 10.5 oz.
(310 ml)
Cartridge
Canada #11 Snow White CPC1110N-6 10.5 oz.
(310 ml)
Cartridge
Canada #122 Linen CPC12210N-610.5 oz.
(310 ml)
Cartridge
Canada #165 Delorean Gray CPC16510N-610.5 oz.
(310 ml)
Cartridge
Canada #381 Bright White CPC38110N-610.5 oz.
(310 ml)
Cartridge
Additional colors may be available in select markets.
See our color card for truest color representation when selecting or